TB:1lc:823.5

1/10/75

R. 75-1519

RESOLUTION No. 212465

| Adopted on JAN 23 1975

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That Change Order No. 3, dated November 20, 1974,

heretofore filed with the City Clerk of said City as Document
No. 750017

issued in connection with the contract

between The City of San Diego and Valley Crest Landscape, Inc.,
for LANDSCAPE DEVELOPMENT OF MISSION BAY INTERCHANGE, said
contract having been filed as Document No. 747860 in the office
of the City Clerk, be and the same is hereby approved; and

the change therein set forth, amounting to a decrease in the
contract price of $1,191.42, be and the same is hereby

approved.

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

o Tk Gt

Ted Bronf ldl Deputy

CC-1265-B [REV. 1-72}

T T T NI

L A

Rzt

it ooy oo

N e TR T T TR 8

P e LR QI



Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on .......... JAN231975

by the following vote:

=<
o
®
7]

Councilmen

Gil Johnson
Maureen F. O’Connor
Lee Hubbard

A Leon L. Williams

: Floyd L. Morrow

' Bob Martinet
Jim Ellis
Jesse Haro
Mayor Pete Wilson

AUTHENTICATED BY:

(Seal)

1975 JAN 14 Py 1 34

REEEEERER

Excused Absent

ooooooooos
ooooooooo
ooooooooo

PETE WILSON

Mayor of The City of San Diego, California,

EDWARD NIELSEN

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

somor 212465 omea . JAN 281975

.............. A

ce-1276 (REV. 11-73)

i

TR

SRTRNELE TRt e dasas




